
Heros Cup 2023

Frederiksværk, 06-05-2023

Category

Ungdom
Pairing master Weight class

65kg
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1 Isak Havi Bjuv BK
1:38

02
0:16

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Mandis Alexandersson Klippans BK
VT 4:0

51 LL
GS 13:3

43
 2  9  1  1  17 1

3 Stepan Parashchenko AIR
LL

VT 5:0

51
3:32

12
 1  6  1  0  8 2
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